
Provisional Result
Race Name: Guernsey YB

Race Date: 10/09/2022

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B078 E Maybury & Son 1062.962B11

C034 D Hayes & Son 990.441C12

B092 C Poxon 983.859B23

A054 L+A Minton 957.808A14

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 943.155A25

B137 Ian Hunter 921.279B36

C014 L. Prince 915.615C27

B050 S Wolohan 915.145B48

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 899.641B59

C074 R Goodwin 867.312C310

B464 K J Wainwright 851.013B611

B061 Astbury & Horton 850.483B712

C021 D Prince 846.490C413

A067 D Potter 838.051A314

B279 T Sarginson 837.413B815

A060 I J Barnbrook 820.467A416

B054 J Hawkes 820.048B917

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 815.206B1018

B006 Mr Mrs R  Stretton & Dtr 814.659B1119
B048 K Thomas 795.195B1220

B303 C R Watts 786.647B1321

A023 C E Smith 779.670A522

B041 R Smith & Son 779.531B1423
A079 Bolton & Harvey 777.612A624

B066 T Whitehouse 776.740B1525

B132 Mr J Hewson 733.321B1626

C018 N Foulkes 731.676C527
B108 I Bonciu 727.406B1728

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 706.881B1829

B090 A K Tonks 706.387B1930

B031 P & J Hancox 703.113B2031
B119 Mr Mrs A.Roden 698.020B2132

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B078 E Maybury & Son 1062.962

B092 C Poxon 983.859

B137 Ian Hunter 921.279

B050 S Wolohan 915.145
B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 899.641

B464 K J Wainwright 851.013

B061 Astbury & Horton 850.483

B279 T Sarginson 837.413
B054 J Hawkes 820.048

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A054 L+A Minton 957.808

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 943.155

A067 D Potter 838.051
A060 I J Barnbrook 820.467

A023 C E Smith 779.670

A079 Bolton & Harvey 777.612
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B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 815.206

B006 Mr Mrs R  Stretton & Dtr 814.659

B048 K Thomas 795.195

B303 C R Watts 786.647

B041 R Smith & Son 779.531

B066 T Whitehouse 776.740

B132 Mr J Hewson 733.321

B108 I Bonciu 727.406

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 706.881

B090 A K Tonks 706.387

B031 P & J Hancox 703.113

B119 Mr Mrs A.Roden 698.020

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C034 D Hayes & Son 990.441

C014 L. Prince 915.615

C074 R Goodwin 867.312
C021 D Prince 846.490

C018 N Foulkes 731.676


